
100 M DAMES
100 M OYEPITAN ABI 537 1979 GBR TC F 11"17
100 M MARIEN HANNA 1914 1982 BEL/ACW TC F 11"44
100 M FOSTER AMY 474 1988 IRL TC F 11"59
100 M ELARD AMANDINE 458 1985 FRA TC F 11"60
100 M ZAGRE ANNE 116 1990 BEL/RCB TC F 11"74
100 M SAINT-MARC JESSIE 555 1991 FRA TC F 11"75
100 M LIBERT LAETITIA 995 1979 BEL/CABW TC F 11"80
100 M BENAKOUCHE LYNDA 414 1984 FRA TC F 11"99
100 M GUILLET LAURENCE 1005 1980 BEL/BAEX TC F 12"20
100 M MADUANGELE BOLINGO CYNTHI 2061 1993 BEL/RCB TC F 12"35
100 M LAUS CAMILLE 1901 1993 BEL/USTA TC F 12"40
100 M MOUZON EMMANUELLE 7 1991 BEL/BAEX TC F 12"65
100 M BAUDREZ CHARLINE 1113 1986 BEL/CABW TC F 12"68
100 M HERMAND CASSANDRE 1994 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 12"69
100 M LECOMTE PAULINE 12 1991 BEL/CABW TC F 12"70
100 M TACHELET CELINE 532 1990 BEL/ROBA TC F 12"70
100 M EGO CAROLINE 1038 1986 BEL/USBW TC F 12"73
100 M LEPRINCE LAURA 57 1995 BEL/DAMP TC F 12"96
100 M FLORQUIN ASTRID 2969 1992 BEL/DCLA TC F 13"06
100 M ANDRE ESTELLE 2085 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 13"13
100 M GRIFFON FANNY 485 FRA TC F 13"14
100 M VANDERSAENEN LIES 610 1991 BEL/DCLA TC F 13"16
100 M SEMAILLE FLORE 154 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 13"22
100 M LERUSSE AMANDINE 305 1994 BEL/SMAC TC F 13"37
100 M DUVIVIER KARINE 371 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 13"46
100 M BRUSTEN JEROMINE 204 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 13"60
100 M MAUROY CHLOE 1996 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 13"68
100 M DUBAIL ADLINE 303 1994 BEL/LACE TC F 13"75
100 M CARLIER TIPHAINE 2034 1993 BEL/CSDY TC F 13"94
100 M GAMBACORTA EMILINE 82 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 14"08
100 M LAUWERS CELINE 2071 1992 BEL/ACLO TC F 14"14
100 M DE PAEPE ANAIS 258 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 14"32
100 M ROTH EMILIE 316 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 14"32
100 M STAQUET SOPHIE 158 1991 BEL/ACLO TC F 14"36
100 M LUYCKX LAURA 257 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 14"50
100 M SCUCCIMARRI JULIE 2081 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 14"52
100 M LECLERCQ CHARLINE 14 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 14"57
100 M LIVIN MONIA 1995 1993 BEL/CABW TC F 14"63
100 M CALICIS CHLOE 259 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 14"91
100 M LISART JUSTINE 4486 BEL/CABW TC F 15"21
100 M PATER JOCELYNE 2338 1954 BEL/ACLO TC F 15"71
100 M ELLANGE JULIE 156 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 16"26

100 M HOMMES
100 M BRENDAN CHRISTIAN 1983 ATG TC H 10"11
100 M ELLINGTON JAMES 459 1985 GBR TC H 10"38
100 M AL-NISIRI YASIR 396 1987 SAU TC H 10"40
100 M MEITE BEN YOUSSEF 518 1986 CIV TC H 10"40
100 M LOUIS JEAN MARIE 1498 1986 BEL/RFCL TC H 10"48
100 M HERREMAN INGMAR 2546 1986 BEL/KKS TC H 10"51
100 M WATRIN JULIEN 1910 1992 BEL/DAMP TC H 10"64
100 M GOMEZ MATHIEU 480 1986 FRA TC H 10"67
100 M HANSON MARK 487 1981 GBR TC H 10"68
100 M KONE MOHAMED 505 1988 FRA TC H 10"78
100 M LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN 1736 1979 BEL/USTA TC H 10"78
100 M HAECK JORIS 2504 1989 BEL/STAX TC H 10"80
100 M BEARDSELL RICK 408 1979 GBR TC H 10"84
100 M KAVANAGH DANIEL 503 1985 IRL TC H 10"92
100 M OWENS ANDREW 536 1985 GBR TC H 10"97
100 M BEROTE JORDANE 44 1990 BEL/SMAC TC H 11"00
100 M DEVRINDT SANDER 399 1991 BEL/AVT TC H 11"05
100 M DELZENNE DAVID 1181 1982 BEL/DS TC H 11"11
100 M BEURMS JULIEN 1441 1989 BEL/BAEX TC H 11"12
100 M NSENGA JONATHAN 4128 1973 BEL/CABW TC H 11"17
100 M LETEMS FREDERICK 15 1990 BEL/RFCL TC H 11"29
100 M BULTOT GILLES 1865 1992 BEL/CABW TC H 11"30
100 M MOULART GILBERT 1488 1988 BEL/RFCL TC H 11"31
100 M CASTERMANE JULIEN 1465 1988 BEL/BAEX TC H 11"38
100 M CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN 2120 1992 BEL/CRAC TC H 11"58
100 M CHE JEAN LOUIS 2170 1992 BEL/BAEX TC H 11"62
100 M CHAPELLE SIMON 149 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 11"67
100 M GOFFAUX JULIEN 1360 1987 BEL/CABW TC H 11"70
100 M DIALLO OUMAR 379 1994 BEL/BAEX TC H 11"75



100 M MENUGE MARC 1286 1982 BEL/MOHA TC H 11"77
100 M DE MAERTELAERE THIBAUT 2261 BEL/CRAC TC H 11"80
100 M WIMLOT ALEXANDRE 2079 1993 BEL/ACLO TC H 11"94
100 M GETS FLORENT 136 1991 BEL/USTA TC H 11"95
100 M SUSTELO ANTONIO 1329 1988 BEL/CABW TC H 12"04
100 M KIASS TAOUFIK 1256 1987 BEL/USBW TC H 12"08
100 M RENARD PIERRICK 110 1995 BEL/HUY TC H 12"12
100 M COSCIA NICOLAS 182 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 12"22
100 M SCARNIET FRANCOIS 1867 1993 BEL/ACLO TC H 12"50
100 M JONCKERS SACHA 386 1995 BEL/CABW TC H 12"54
100 M ART SIMON 1941 1993 BEL/CABW TC H 12"63
100 M SANDRON THIBAUT 286 1995 BEL/CSDY TC H 12"84
100 M BLOMMAERT FLORIAN 2143 1993 BEL/CABW TC H 13"30
100 M SANDRON THIBAUT 286 1995 BEL/CSDY TC H 12"84
100 M BLOMMAERT FLORIAN 2143 1993 BEL/CABW TC H 13"30

100 M HAIES DAMES
100 M HAIES MICHOT CECILE 521 1974 FRA TC F 13"06
100 M HAIES KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE C 819 1978 BEL/CABW TC F 13"41
100 M HAIES ZAGRE ANNE 116 1990 BEL/RCB TC F 13"41
100 M HAIES BROADBELT-BLAKE ANGELITA 430 1985 GBR TC F 13"76
100 M HAIES AUREAUD DORIANE 399 FRA TC F 13"87
100 M HAIES CLAES HANNE 566 1991 BEL/DCLA TC F 13"97
100 M HAIES GUILLET LAURENCE 1005 1980 BEL/BAEX TC F 14"02
100 M HAIES TACHELET CELINE 532 1990 BEL/ROBA TC F 14"30
100 M HAIES HOSTYN PRISCILLA 166 1990 BEL/CABW TC F 16"27

110 M HAIES HOMMES
110 M HAIES DEGHELT ADRIEN 1656 1985 BEL/SMAC TC H 13"56
110 M HAIES MUBARAK ATA 527 1981 SAU TC H 13"68
110 M HAIES HOFFMANN MARTIN 494 1984 DEU TC H 13"72
110 M HAIES AL-MOUALED AHMAD 395 1988 SAU TC H 13"73
110 M HAIES AL-HAIDER SAMI 394 1989 SAU TC H 13"95
110 M HAIES RUFFACQ QUENTIN 1153 1989 BEL/DS TC H 14"26
110 M HAIES KONE MOHAMED 505 1988 FRA TC H 14"55

1500 M DAMES
1500 M PRUVOST FANNY 548 1979 FRA TC F 4'14"89
1500 M CONSTANZA VALENTINA 443 1985 ITA TC F 4'19"16
1500 M NIVET AMELIE 531 FRA TC F 4'24"50
1500 M PELLEN MARYLINE 540 FRA TC F 4'24"94
1500 M GHESQUIERE LOUISE 478 FRA TC F 4'28"00
1500 M DEBAB MYRIAM 447 FRA TC F 4'33"00
1500 M NZILAMPA FRANCINE 533 1982 RDC TC F 4'33"25
1500 M MONFILS PAULINE 2048 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 4'40"00
1500 M KNIEBS CAROLINE 1856 1993 BEL/MALM TC F 4'45"30
1500 M GABRIEL CYRIELLE 1854 1992 BEL/MALM TC F 4'49"00
1500 M WAGNER AURELIE 580 LUX TC F 4'58"50
1500 M GOCHON MARINE 479 FRA TC F 4'59"00
1500 M FOLIE LARISSA 80 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 5'15"00
1500 M VANDEMEULEBROECKE MELANIE 245 1995 BEL/ATH TC F 5'29"70
1500 M VAN NIEUWENHOVE CHLOE 314 1994 BEL/ATH TC F 5'46"91
1500 M BOUCHER AUDREY 818 1989 BEL/CABW TC F LIEVRE

1500 M HOMMES
1500 M VANDERMARLIERE KOEN 1861 1985 BEL/FLAC TC H 3'41"65
1500 M BADRI SALAH 401 1984 TUN TC H 3'42"00
1500 M ABRAHAM ALEXIS 390 FRA TC H 3'42"37
1500 M BOSCH NADIR 422 1973 FRA TC H 3'45"00
1500 M YASIDI MEHDI 583 FRA TC H 3'45"14
1500 M VEILLEROY THOMAS 578 1984 FRA TC H 3'45"45
1500 M VANDENABEELE THIBAUT 1095 1988 BEL/CABW TC H 3'46"14
1500 M ZERMATTEN MAXIME 586 1989 CHE TC H 3'47"39
1500 M BRANDENBOURG MICHAEL 1184 1986 BEL/RFCL TC H 3'48"36



1500 M BAILEY AIDAN 403 1983 IRL TC H 3'48"40
1500 M OUHADDI NABIL 535 FRA TC H 3'49"22
1500 M DELFAUX MARC 449 1983 FRA TC H 3'49"36
1500 M BEURMS XAVIER 1302 1982 BEL/CABW TC H 3'49"89
1500 M ZOUHRY ANASS 589 1991 FRA TC H 3'50"01
1500 M MAHIEU JUSTIN 1059 1985 BEL/DAMP TC H 3'50"75
1500 M ZAHAFI SOUFIANE 2648 1978 BEL/AZW TC H 3'51"00
1500 M GUENIER GHISLAIN 486 FRA TC H 3'51"14
1500 M DOUMONT DAMIEN 1521 1985 BEL/ULA TC H 3'51"23
1500 M TAHRI KARIM 573 1984 FRA TC H 3'52"64
1500 M BARBE KIM 2143 1981 BEL/EA TC H 3'53"98
1500 M JUDE JUSTIN 501 1985 FRA TC H 3'55"42
1500 M BRANDENBOURG JEAN MICHEL 1185 1986 BEL/RFCL TC H 3'55"43
1500 M EL AISSAOUI MOHAMED 455 1985 FRA TC H 3'55"72
1500 M BURGEMEISTER STEPHAN 431 1983 DEU TC H 3'56"39
1500 M DUPONT FRANCOIS 1672 1985 BEL/ACCO TC H 4'00"00
1500 M MUSTIN KEVIN 239 1990 BEL/CABW TC H 4'01"00
1500 M KEBRON QUENTIN 1995 1992 BEL/RFCL TC H 4'02"96
1500 M ZOUHRY ILYAS FRA TC H 4'03"82
1500 M HUNO JULIEN 496 FJI TC H 4'04"14
1500 M RENUART DENIS 4244 1972 BEL/CABW TC H 4'04"99
1500 M FLORIZOONE THOMAS 1158 1988 BEL/SMAC TC H 4'05"00
1500 M DOGADALSKI JULIEN 453 1984 FRA TC H 4'05"30
1500 M DELGUSTE MARTIN 7 1991 BEL/CSDY TC H 4'05"64
1500 M PONCELET VALENTIN 177 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 4'05"75
1500 M FORT BAUDOIN 2141 1992 BEL/CABW TC H 4'07"00
1500 M FINTOLINI DORIAN 1881 1993 BEL/RFCL TC H 4'09"36
1500 M VAN OPHEM JEREMY 2486 1984 BEL/DCLA TC H 4'10"98
1500 M JAUQUET GEOFFREY 500 1993 FRA TC H 4'15"25
1500 M HELBOIS FEDRICH 491 1984 FRA TC H 4'15"60
1500 M WALIWENDER SIMON 2082 1993 BEL/MOHA TC H 4'17"60
1500 M CORREIA DA SILVA MANUEL 444 PRT TC H 4'20"00
1500 M HEYE GLEN 1605 1986 BEL/CABW TC H 4'20"00
1500 M LAMBIN PIERRE 147 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 4'21"17
1500 M BROGNIET PIERRE 2021 1993 BEL/CABW TC H 4'21"77
1500 M LIBER GEOFFREY 189 1990 BEL/CABW TC H 4'23"50
1500 M BOUTAHER ELIAS 121 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 4'24"35
1500 M LEJEUNE BASTIEN 1984 1993 BEL/OCAN TC H 4'36"02
1500 M MOULAERT MAXIME 1983 1993 BEL/OCAN TC H 4'43"35
1500 M SCUTENAIRE QUENTIN 17 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 4'50"65
1500 M BEUGNET GREGORY 416 FRA TC H LIEVRE

200 M DAMES
200 M OYEPITAN ABI 537 1979 GBR TC F 22"50
200 M FOSTER AMY 474 1988 IRL TC F 23"75
200 M LIBERT LAETITIA 995 1979 BEL/CABW TC F 23"95
200 M CLAES HANNE 566 1991 BEL/DCLA TC F 24"39
200 M COZIJNS LINDSY 406 1991 BEL/ASVO TC F 24"41
200 M STOFFELS CORINNE 145 1990 BEL/LACE TC F 24"49
200 M MADUANGELE BOLINGO CYNTHI 2061 1993 BEL/RCB TC F 25"10
200 M BENAKOUCHE LYNDA 414 1984 FRA TC F 25"12
200 M LAUS CAMILLE 1901 1993 BEL/USTA TC F 25"16
200 M EGO CAROLINE 1038 1986 BEL/USBW TC F 25"70
200 M LEPRINCE LAURA 57 1995 BEL/DAMP TC F 25"91
200 M LECOMTE PAULINE 12 1991 BEL/CABW TC F 25"93
200 M BAUDREZ CHARLINE 1113 1986 BEL/CABW TC F 26"15
200 M HERMAND CASSANDRE 1994 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 26"95
200 M BRUSTEN JEROMINE 204 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 26"98
200 M SEMAILLE FLORE 154 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 27"25
200 M VANDERSAENEN LIES 610 1991 BEL/DCLA TC F 27"39
200 M ANDRE ESTELLE 2085 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 27"48
200 M FLORQUIN ASTRID 2969 1992 BEL/DCLA TC F 28"00
200 M DUBAIL ADLINE 303 1994 BEL/LACE TC F 28"05
200 M DUMOULIN MATHILDE 1932 1993 BEL/CAF TC F 28"09
200 M NICAISE JUSTINE 881 1986 BEL/USBW TC F 28"27
200 M CARLIER TIPHAINE 2034 1993 BEL/CSDY TC F 28"40
200 M CARDENAS OJITO JANET 2432 1973 BEL/IAAC TC F 28"53
200 M MAUROY CHLOE 1996 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 28"93
200 M LIVIN MONIA 1995 1993 BEL/CABW TC F 29"52
200 M ROTH EMILIE 316 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 29"96



200 M SCUCCIMARRI JULIE 2081 1992 BEL/CABW TC F 30"59
200 M LECLERCQ CHARLINE 14 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 30"78
200 M PEDE LYSE 203 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 31"75
200 M PATER JOCELYNE 2338 1954 BEL/ACLO TC F 31"94

200 M HOMMES
200 M BRENDAN CHRISTIAN 1983 ATG TC H 20"12
200 M BATANGDON JOSEPH 405 1978 CAM TC H 20"31
200 M ELLINGTON JAMES 459 1985 GBR TC H 20"95
200 M MEITE BEN YOUSSEF 518 1986 CIV TC H 20"99
200 M HAECK JORIS 2504 1989 BEL/STAX TC H 21"31
200 M HERREMAN INGMAR 2546 1986 BEL/KKS TC H 21"31
200 M BEARDSELL RICK 408 1979 GBR TC H 21"47
200 M WATRIN JULIEN 1910 1992 BEL/DAMP TC H 21"54
200 M GHISLAIN ARNAUD 1523 1988 BEL/BAEX TC H 21"64
200 M OWENS ANDREW 536 1985 GBR TC H 21"97
200 M PLUMAT ROMAIN 187 1991 BEL/OSGA TC H 21"98
200 M BEROTE JORDANE 44 1990 BEL/SMAC TC H 22"00
200 M ANYLA BASTIEN 397 FRA TC H 22"11
200 M BEURMS JULIEN 1441 1989 BEL/BAEX TC H 22"13
200 M RYAN BILLY 554 1990 IRL TC H 22"24
200 M DELZENNE DAVID 1181 1982 BEL/DS TC H 22"56
200 M BUX ANTHONY 1522 1987 BEL/BAEX TC H 22"63
200 M BULTOT GILLES 1865 1992 BEL/CABW TC H 22"83
200 M VREUX JONATHAN 1540 1985 BEL/MOHA TC H 23"10
200 M MOULART GILBERT 1488 1988 BEL/RFCL TC H 23"19
200 M PECCEU DAVID 1741 BEL/ACLO TC H 23"35
200 M LETEMS FREDERICK 15 1990 BEL/RFCL TC H 23"64
200 M DOHET LOIC 82 1990 BEL/FAC TC H 23"82
200 M SANDRON THOMAS 2089 1992 BEL/CSDY TC H 23"97
200 M DIALLO OUMAR 379 1994 BEL/BAEX TC H 24"32
200 M WIMLOT ALEXANDRE 2079 1993 BEL/ACLO TC H 24"37
200 M CALUWE ARNAUD 116 1991 BEL/BAEX TC H 24"50
200 M GABRIEL AURELIEN 2160 1992 BEL/ARCH TC H 24"57
200 M LUCION ALEXANDRE 224 1990 BEL/ACLO TC H 24"63
200 M KIASS TAOUFIK 1256 1987 BEL/USBW TC H 24"78
200 M COSCIA NICOLAS 182 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 24"88
200 M JONCKERS SACHA 386 1995 BEL/CABW TC H 25"48
200 M ART SIMON 1941 1993 BEL/CABW TC H 26"57
200 M HENNETON ROMAIN 237 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 26"71
200 M BLOMMAERT FLORIAN 2143 1993 BEL/CABW TC H 27"00
200 M FASSIAUX THOMAS 324 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 27"57
200 M SANDRON THIBAUT 286 1995 BEL/CSDY TC H 28"62

3000 M HOMMES
3000 M MULLERA ANGEL 529 ESP TC H 8'00"00
3000 M O'HANLON GARY 534 1974 IRL TC H 8'14"31
3000 M CUGUSI STEFANO 445 1984 ITA TC H 8'15"00
3000 M DENISSEL SIMON 1989 FRA TC H 8'18"64
3000 M BOUCHIKHI SOUFIANE 464 1990 BEL/OLSE TC H 8'23"24
3000 M OUAHJOUJOU FADIL 1436 1985 BEL/CABW TC H 8'24"41
3000 M BARBIER BENJAMIN 1167 1982 BEL/CABW TC H 8'25"79
3000 M TOUIL AYOUB 1644 1983 BEL/CRAC TC H 8'26"72
3000 M PROEBSTING MATTHIAS 546 DEU TC H 8'39"00
3000 M QUINTANA JAUME 549 1979 ESP TC H 8'39"44
3000 M LUYENS YVES 3880 1967 BEL/RCB TC H 8'45"00
3000 M NIVET CHRISTOPHE 532 FRA TC H 8'45"00
3000 M VOLPE DOMENICO 299 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 8'50"00
3000 M LAUWERS AURELIEN 1171 1985 BEL/CABW TC H 8'53"02
3000 M BAKKALI TAHIRI OUSSAMA 795 1990 BEL/AT84 TC H 8'59"00
3000 M ZIMMER DENNIS 588 1990 DEU TC H 8'59"22
3000 M THONNART JULIEN 1015 1978 BEL/CABW TC H 9'05"00
3000 M BENOIT MATHIEU 1225 1985 BEL/CABW TC H 9'08"01
3000 M BOUCHIKHI LAHSENE 2528 1993 BEL/OLSE TC H 9'23"00
3000 M VEILLEROY THOMAS 578 1984 FRA TC H LIEVRE

4X100 M DAMES
4 X 100 M Belgique JUNIORES BEL TC F
4 X 100 M CABW 1 BEL TC F
4 X 100 M CABW CADETTES BEL TC F
4X100 M HOMMES



4 X 100 M BAEX BEL/BAEX TC H
4 X 100 M Belgique ESPOIRS BEL TC H
4 X 100 M Belgique JUNIORS BEL TC H
4 X 100 M CABW 1 433 BEL TC H
4 X 100 M GRANDE BRETAGNE 482 GBR TC H

4X400 M DAMES
4 X 400 M Belgique FILLES 1 BEL TC F
4 X 400 M Belgique FILLES 2 BEL TC F
4X400 M HOMMES
4 X 400 M ARCH BEL/ARCH TC H
4 X 400 M Belgique JUNIORS BEL TC H
400 M DAMES
400 M MASSEY KELLY 514 1985 GBR TC F '53"11
400 M BAFLAN JOELLIE 402 1988 FRA TC F '54"74
400 M THOMAS MARIA 575 1988 GBR TC F '55"73
400 M MABBE ELIEN 1446 1987 BEL/FLAC TC F '55"97
400 M PRUVOST CHLOE 547 1989 FRA TC F '56"05
400 M DEL NORO CHIARA 448 1983 ITA TC F '57"45
400 M LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE 1965 1993 BEL/CABW TC F '57"50
400 M PICCAVET ELIEN 1951 1986 BEL/FLAC TC F '57"78
400 M GUILLAUME ELOINE 1989 1993 BEL/SMAC TC F '58"59
400 M BOUCHER AUDREY 818 1989 BEL/CABW TC F '59"01
400 M LEPRINCE AUDREY 56 1994 BEL/DAMP TC F '59"10
400 M DE WERGIFOSSE ALICE 5 1991 BEL/SMAC TC F '59"40
400 M BODEUX OLIVIA 1884 1992 BEL/BBS TC F 1'00"98
400 M RENSON ARIANE 152 1994 BEL/LACE TC F 1'01"25
400 M DUMOULIN VICTORIA 111 1995 BEL/CAF TC F 1'02"70
400 M ANDRE SEVERINE 910 1981 BEL/CSDY TC F 1'03"00
400 M FLORIZOONE LOUISE 135 1994 BEL/SMAC TC F 1'03"06
400 M CARDENAS OJITO JANET 2432 1973 BEL/IAAC TC F 1'03"20
400 M MULLENDER CHARLOTTE 1999 1992 BEL/LACE TC F 1'04"15

400 M HOMMES
400 M EL HAOUZI ABD 457 1975 FRA TC H '45"82
400 M WARBURTON GARETH 581 1983 GBR TC H '46"45
400 M GREGAN BRIAN 484 1989 IRL TC H '46"70
400 M BOUNOUA ALI 425 1980 FRA TC H '46"74
400 M DESTATTE ARNAUD 1574 1988 BEL/BAEX TC H '47"16
400 M RILEY DAVID 552 1984 GBR TC H '47"30
400 M JANNOT BACAR 499 1990 COM TC H '47"54
400 M FRANCOIS MICHAEL 475 1988 FRA TC H '47"58
400 M ATTOUMANI HAFIDHOU 398 1989 FRA TC H '47"68
400 M DESTATTE CEDRIC 1575 1984 BEL/BAEX TC H '47"85
400 M VERVLOET GREGORY 1022 1983 BEL/BAEX TC H '48"20
400 M SALAHADDINE BRAHIMI 556 1988 FRA TC H '48"24
400 M COMMECY BASTIEN 442 FRA TC H '48"47
400 M DIABATE IBRAHIM 451 1985 FRA TC H '48"56
400 M RYAN BILLY 554 1990 IRL TC H '48"79
400 M DIALLO IBRAHIM 452 1985 FRA TC H '48"96
400 M MATTERNE BENJAMIN 1325 1984 BEL/CSDY TC H '49"59
400 M BALHAN PIERRE ANTOINE 1942 1992 BEL/SPA TC H '49"80
400 M DIALLO SALIOU 1408 1985 BEL/BAEX TC H '49"95
400 M CASTERMANE JULIEN 1465 1988 BEL/BAEX TC H '50"11
400 M GILLES EVRARD 38 1991 BEL/DS TC H '50"36
400 M LAUS JOACHIM 1188 1984 BEL/MOHA TC H '50"70
400 M DECOCK DAMIEN 1333 1988 BEL/DS TC H '51"06
400 M LENNON RAY 511 1981 IRL TC H '51"57
400 M DE MAERTELAERE THIBAUT 2261 BEL/CRAC TC H '51"65
400 M LUCION ALEXANDRE 224 1990 BEL/ACLO TC H '53"15
400 M CHAPELLE SIMON 149 1991 BEL/CABW TC H '53"16
400 M DOHET LOIC 82 1990 BEL/FAC TC H '53"73
400 M GOURLE HADRIEN 1940 1993 BEL/CABW TC H '53"84
400 M SCARNIET FRANCOIS 1867 1993 BEL/ACLO TC H 53"89
400 M BEN AYED ZIAD 1510 1989 BEL/CABW TC H '54"82
400 M GABRIEL AURELIEN 2160 1992 BEL/ARCH TC H '56"06
400 M EL AZZALI ISMAEL 456 FRA TC H '56"40
400 M VANDELEENE NATHAN 14 1994 BEL/CABW TC H '59"63

400 M HAIES DAMES
400 M HAIES KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE C 819 1978 BEL/CABW TC F '56"03



400 M HAIES BODEN LAUREN AUS TC F '56"11
400 M HAIES DOUGLAS HANNAH 1978 GBR TC F '57"93
400 M HAIES TRIDON NATHAEL 1986 FRA TC F 1'00"85
400 M HAIES GUILLET LAURENCE 1005 1980 BEL/BAEX TC F 1'02"52
400 M HAIES HOMMES
400 M HAIES COLE BRENDAN 441 AUS TC H '49"35
400 M HAIES SHARAKILI BANDAR 559 1987 SAU TC H '49"82
400 M HAIES CARNE BEN 437 1986 GBR TC H '50"28
400 M HAIES HARRISON EDWARD 488 1986 GBR TC H '52"61
400 M HAIES VERSTRAELEN THOMAS 1120 1989 BEL/HF TC H '53"20
400 M HAIES GRANTHAM TOM 483 1983 GBR TC H '53"63
400 M HAIES RAETH MARC 550 1989 FRA TC H '53"70
400 M HAIES CESAIRE-GEDEON YOAN 438 1990 FRA TC H '54"69
400 M HAIES GOFFAUX SIMON 1359 1989 BEL/CABW TC H '55"99
800 M DAMES
800 M PIUZA LEONOR 543 1978 MOZ TC F 2'00"70
800 M FINESSO ALESSANDRA 472 1982 ITA TC F 2'05"64
800 M MELLOUKI IBTISSAM 519 1981 FRA TC F 2'05"76
800 M MAGNANI MARGHERITA 513 1987 ITA TC F 2'06"00
800 M NICOD LARA 530 1985 AUS TC F 2'06"29
800 M TAVARES LAURA 574 1980 FRA TC F 2'06"38
800 M IDIR DALILA 498 1976 FRA TC F 2'07"12
800 M MILLE ANNE-SOPHIE 522 FRA TC F 2'07"90
800 M FOFANA FANTA 473 1988 FRA TC F 2'08"01
800 M CAMARA DJENEBA 436 1990 FRA TC F 2'08"26
800 M REULAND NANCY 551 LUX TC F 2'08"75
800 M LE PECHEUR CAROLE 510 FRA TC F 2'09"00
800 M NIVET AMELIE 531 FRA TC F 2'09"00
800 M MATHIAS CHARLINE 516 1992 LUX TC F 2'09"80
800 M BEUVIERE SANDRA 417 1990 FRA TC F 2'13"73
800 M HUBERT CLEMENCE 125 1991 BEL/BBS TC F 2'17"92
800 M SCHRATZ JOANNE 557 1993 LUX TC F 2'18"77
800 M TVERE NATASHA 577 1979 RUS TC F 2'19"36
800 M BICHRI SARAH 418 FRA TC F 2'20"00
800 M KLEIN JANA 504 1993 DEU TC F 2'23"40
800 M SIMON GWENAELLE 1970 1993 BEL/MOHA TC F 2'24"16
800 M VESTLI ELLEN REINER 2622 1972 NOR/WS TC F 2'26"24
800 M HOESER JIL 493 LUX TC F 2'26"45
800 M BAUM SHANNON 407 1995 LUX TC F 2'29"00
800 M AMALLAH ANISSA 111 1990 BEL/DS TC F 2'29"14
800 M HOVINE MARGAUX 232 1995 BEL/ATH TC F 2'30"29
800 M CHANOINE JUSTINE 81 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 2'33"46
800 M LEJEUNE PAULINE 115 1995 BEL/OCAN TC F 2'35"07
800 M ORDONEZ LAURA 60 1990 BEL/LACE TC F 2'36"47
800 M PEDE LYSE 203 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 2'54"00
800 M CALICIS CHLOE 259 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 3'01"00
800 M GAMBACORTA EMILINE 82 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 3'01"00
800 M LISART JUSTINE 4486 BEL/CABW TC F 3'05"00
800 M ELLANGE JULIE 156 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 3'10"00
800 M BAUDOUR CLAIRE 406 1990 FRA TC F LIEVRE

800 M HOMMES
800 M BOUDJEMMA AZZEDINE 423 ALG TC H 1'46"73
800 M ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS 1860 1985 BEL/FLAC TC H 1'46"84
800 M SLIMENI MOHAMED 560 1984 TUN TC H 1'47"00
800 M MOSS DAMIEN 525 1982 GBR TC H 1'47"32
800 M MARRION GEOFFREY 1034 1978 BEL/CABW TC H 1'48"00
800 M MASUNOV KIRILL 515 1986 UKR TC H 1'48"13
800 M VAN DEN BROECK JAN 2070 1989 BEL/LAT TC H 1'48"40
800 M YOUSFI IDRISS 585 1984 FRA TC H 1'48"49
800 M LAVOINE MARC-ANTOINE 509 1981 FRA TC H 1'48"74
800 M VAN HEES CHARLES 1303 1986 BEL/ULA TC H 1'48"89
800 M KAHIA JEROME 1229 1989 BEL/CSF TC H 1'49"00
800 M BURNSIDE NEIL 432 1984 GBR TC H 1'49"27
800 M LAMOUAT ROCHDI 507 1980 FRA TC H 1'49"60
800 M LOMBA JIMMY 512 1978 FRA TC H 1'49"71
800 M BOULENOUAR WALID 424 1977 FRA TC H 1'50"29
800 M WARBURTON GARETH 581 1983 GBR TC H 1'50"61
800 M CHARLET QUENTIN 439 1987 FRA TC H 1'50"68



800 M VANDELEENE BRIEUC 4 1991 BEL/CABW TC H 1'51"05
800 M HEALY CONOR 490 1987 IRL TC H 1'51"09
800 M MENIRI SOFIANE 520 1986 FRA TC H 1'51"11
800 M DEWITTE SEBASTIEN 1260 1985 BEL/BAEX TC H 1'51"61
800 M CARDILLO JOACHIM 1388 1988 BEL/RFCL TC H 1'51"73
800 M SMOUT ANDREAS 627 1990 BEL/SACN TC H 1'51"81
800 M SEEWALD MIKE 558 1986 DEU TC H 1'52"02
800 M STEPHAN JULIEN FRA TC H 1'52"53
800 M MOUKRIME TARIK 1902 1992 BEL/HERV TC H 1'52"74
800 M LAFFUT MICHAEL 1326 1983 BEL/DAMP TC H 1'52"95
800 M WANLIN SEBASTIEN 1044 1981 BEL/BBS TC H 1'53"12
800 M JAMLI TARICH 1463 1986 BEL/WS TC H 1'54"10
800 M MAHIEU JUSTIN 1059 1985 BEL/DAMP TC H 1'54"21
800 M DUMONT JEREMIE 1376 1984 BEL/ATH TC H 1'55"00
800 M HUSCHKA HENDRIK 497 1991 LUX TC H 1'56"50
800 M MATUSZEWSKI NICOLAS 517 1988 FRA TC H 1'57"30
800 M WERY GILLES 1025 1989 BEL/FAC TC H 1'57"30
800 M PINCK AURELIEN 542 1989 FRA TC H 1'58"10
800 M MAINGAIN FRANCOIS 1614 1989 BEL/BAEX TC H 1'58"34
800 M FELTEN CHRIS 470 1991 LUX TC H 1'58"90
800 M MARTIN ALAIN 3912 1967 BEL/RCB TC H 2'04"49
800 M GHERAB FARID 477 1980 FRA TC H 2'05"50
800 M MOUJALAL HAMDI 526 FRA TC H 2'08"00
800 M MIESZALSKI ROMAIN 1982 1993 BEL/OCAN TC H 2'08"97
800 M SCREVE ALEXANDRE 12 1995 BEL/MOHA TC H 2'10"00
800 M DENIS LOIC 136 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 2'13"34
800 M MOUJALAL HAMDI FRA TC H 2'08"00
800 M MIESZALSKI ROMAIN 1982 1993 BEL/OCAN TC H 2'08"97
800 M SCREVE ALEXANDRE 12 1995 BEL/MOHA TC H 2'10"00
800 M DENIS LOIC 136 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 2'13"34
800 M PLANQUE THOMAS 1979 FRA TC H LIEVRE

LONGUEUR DAMES
LONGUEUR PATER JOCELYNE 2338 1954 BEL/ACLO TC F 3m63
LONGUEUR DE PAEPE ANAIS 258 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 4m19
LONGUEUR LAUWERS CELINE 2071 1992 BEL/ACLO TC F 4m21
LONGUEUR STAQUET SOPHIE 158 1991 BEL/ACLO TC F 4m35
LONGUEUR LUYCKX LAURA 257 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 4m45
LONGUEUR CARLIER TIPHAINE 2034 1993 BEL/CSDY TC F 4m71
LONGUEUR DUVIVIER KARINE 371 1995 BEL/CABW TC F 4m87
LONGUEUR SCOUPE MARCELA 856 1986 BEL/USBW TC F 4m97
LONGUEUR RAMAY HELENE 12 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 5m13
LONGUEUR EGO CAROLINE 1038 1986 BEL/USBW TC F 5m29
LONGUEUR HOSTYN PRISCILLA 166 1990 BEL/CABW TC F 5m37
LONGUEUR MOUZON EMMANUELLE 7 1991 BEL/BAEX TC F 5m46
LONGUEUR LAHAYE CAROLINE 903 1984 BEL/SMAC TC F 6m00
LONGUEUR VOUAUX NATACHA 579 1985 FRA TC F 6m45
LONGUEUR BOYD JACINTA 427 1986 AUS TC F 6m53

LONGUEUR HOMMES
LONGUEUR VANDELEENE NATHAN 14 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 4m71
LONGUEUR FASSIAUX THOMAS 324 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 5m19
LONGUEUR HENNETON ROMAIN 237 1994 BEL/CABW TC H 5m33
LONGUEUR RENARD PIERRICK 110 1995 BEL/HUY TC H 5m47
LONGUEUR CALUWE ARNAUD 116 1991 BEL/BAEX TC H 6m02
LONGUEUR DIALLO OUMAR 379 1994 BEL/BAEX TC H 6m02
LONGUEUR LUYCKFASSEEL HUGUES 1382 1982 BEL/CABW TC H 6m02
LONGUEUR HEYMANS SAMUEL 1012 1989 BEL/CABW TC H 6m20
LONGUEUR THOMAS NICOLAS 1909 1992 BEL/DAMP TC H 6m34
LONGUEUR GOFFAUX JULIEN 1360 1987 BEL/CABW TC H 6m49
LONGUEUR SANDRON THOMAS 2089 1992 BEL/CSDY TC H 6m54
LONGUEUR STEINIER ANTOINE 87 1990 BEL/CSF TC H 6m60
LONGUEUR MKANDAWIRE WANANGWA 523 1980 MWI TC H 6m69
LONGUEUR BINAME ERIC 1494 1983 BEL/RFCL TC H 6m93
LONGUEUR NAGA DJIHED 1409 1988 BEL/BAEX TC H 6m95
LONGUEUR BRANLE HUGUES 4101 1972 BEL/CABW TC H 6m99
LONGUEUR CAMPENER CORENTIN 156 1990 BEL/USTA TC H 7m05
LONGUEUR LARUELLE JEREMY 42 1991 BEL/HUY TC H 7m05
LONGUEUR HASSAN DIENG 489 1984 FRA TC H 7m15



LONGUEUR BOQUET FEDIA 421 FRA TC H 7m46
LONGUEUR STEMPNICK NICOLAS 1152 1989 BEL/DS TC H 7m63
LONGUEUR GOSSEC DAVID 481 1978 FRA TC H 7m80

MARTEAU DAMES
MARTEAU MARNEFFE ANNE MARIE 2329 1961 BEL/HUY TC F 27m50
MARTEAU RAES JOLIEN 2630 1992 BEL/HAC TC F 40m18
MARTEAU COOSEMANS ANNE 884 1988 BEL/HUY TC F 40m48
MARTEAU NEYS FREDERIQUE 1635 1989 BEL/DCLA TC F 53m87
MARTEAU SUSTELO IRINA 994 1983 BEL/CABW TC F 57m25
MARTEAU PARRY CARYS 1981 GBR TC F 66m34
MARTEAU DERHAM ZOE 1980 GBR TC F 68m63
MARTEAU HOMMES
MARTEAU HUYGENS KEVIN 1328 1987 BEL/CABW TC H 46m86
MARTEAU SUSTELO ANTONIO 1329 1988 BEL/CABW TC H 51m66
MARTEAU DE COSTER TIM 3001 1983 BEL/DCLA TC H 57m50
MARTEAU PIERRE NICOLAS 1586 1984 BEL/CABW TC H 65m85
PERCHE DAMES
PERCHE RAMAY HELENE 12 1994 BEL/CABW TC F 3m16
PERCHE LETERME GAELLE 1044 1988 BEL/CABW TC F 3m20
PERCHE COLSON LIEN 1631 1988 BEL/DCLA TC F 3m50
PERCHE VAN ROIE LIESBET 1711 1981 BEL/AVZK TC F 3m90
PERCHE HENRY CHLOE 1931 1987 BEL/VAC TC F 3m95
PERCHE BOYD ALANA 1984 AUS TC F 4m56

PERCHE HOMMES
PERCHE NAVAUX MATHIEU 1864 1992 BEL/CABW TC H 3m90
PERCHE DE MEYER JONAS 2872 1984 BEL/DCLA TC H 4m86
PERCHE FEGER SAMUEL FRA TC H 4m90
PERCHE DARQUENNES RAPHAEL 146 1990 BEL/CABW TC H 5m08
PERCHE STECCHI CLAUDIO 1991 ITA TC H 5m11
PERCHE LAURET SAMUEL FRA TC H 5m15
PERCHE CLOTET FRANCK FRA TC H 5m20
PERCHE SIMONET BENOIT 1445 1974 BEL/ACO TC H 5m32
PERCHE BOYD MATT 1988 AUS TC H 5m45


